## MONCOR Development Corporation (Cortlandt Yacht Club) P.O. Box 119 Montrose, NY 10548

## **Authorization to Release Information**

To \	Whom	it May	/ Concern
------	------	--------	-----------

The undersigned applicant has applied for membership in the Moncor Development Corporation, (Cortlandt Yacht Club).

This authorization provides you with the written consent of the signatory to release any information required by Moncor Development Corporation to complete the processing of the undersigned parties application. Required credit information may include savings and checking accounts, consumer credit balances, and payment history.

Thank you.

## **Moncor Development Corporation**

Office Phone – (914) 739-3011 Office Fax – (914) 739-4924 Email – info@cortlandtyachtclub.com

Applicant Name (print)	
Applicant Address	
Applicant Email Address	_Phone
Applicant Signature	Date

(Rev: June 6, 2022)